Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD519200EN   page 1
March 24, 2026 3:40 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Compact square design with integral electrical components and circuiting options
•	 Seamless illumination with single-piece luminous roll lens
•	 Seamless Batwing or Asymmetric direct distribution lens available

TD519200EN   page 2
March 24, 2026 3:40 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: BABA-SQ4-F-025U/075D-835-1D-UNV-STD-WPS-BSL6-W-AC48-T1-32
Domestic
Preferences
Series Shielding
Lumen package
Up (Lms/ft)
Lumen Package
Down (Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT
Circuiting
(In Cross Section)
Specialty Wiring
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
BABA=Build America
Buy America Act
QS-SQ4=
Continua SQ
4" Suspended
Direct/Indirect
Quick Spec
SQ4= Continua
SQ 4" Suspended
Direct/Indirect
F=Frosted Continuous Roll Lens
FB= Batwing Frosted Continuous
Roll Lens
FA= Asymmetric Frosted
Continuous Roll Lens
BB=Black Baffle, Frosted Diffuser
WB=White Baffle, Frosted Diffuser
PC3=Perceive PARAmid
PP3=Perceive Prism
PW1=Perceive Waves
PR1=Perceive Ripple
PH1=Perceive Honeycomb
[Blank]=Indirect Only
0U=No Uplight
025U=250 Lumens/ft Up
050U=500 Lumens/ft Up
075U=750 Lumens/ft Up
100U=1000 Lumens/ft Up
125U=1250 Lumens/ft Up
150U=1500 Lumens/ft Up
____U=Specify **
0D=No Downlight
050D=500 Lumens/ft Down
075D=750 Lumens/ft Down
100D=1000 Lumens/ft Down
125D=1250 Lumens/ft Down
____D=Specify **
830=3000K, 80CRI